DH-IPC-HDBW2431F-AS-S2
4MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Dome Network Camera
· 4MP, 1/3” CMOS image sensor, low illuminance, high image definition
· Outputs max. 4MP (2688 × 1520) @20 fps,and supports 2560 × 1440
  (2560 × 1440) @25/30 fps
· H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
· Built-in IR LED, max. IR distance: 30 m

Net Weight 0.38 kg (0.8 lb)
Gross Weight 0.52 kg (1.1 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4MP
Camera
DH-IPC-HDBW2431FP-AS-S2 4MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Dome
Network Camera,PAL
DH-IPC-HDBW2431FN-AS-S2 4MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Dome
Network Camera,NTSC
Accessories
(optional)
PFA139 Junction Box
PFB204W Wall Mount
PFA152-E Pole Mount
PFB220C Mount Adapter
PFA106 Celling Mount
PFM321D 12V DC 1A Power Adapter
LR1002-1ET/1EC Single-port Long Reach Ethernet
over Coax Extender
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
PFM114 TLC SD Card
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua  . All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Accessories
Optional:
PFA139
Junction Box
PFB204W
 Wall Mount
PFA152-E
Pole Mount
PFM114
TLC SD Card
PFM321D
12V DC 1A Power
Adapter
LR1002-1ET/1EC
Single-port Long
Reach Ethernet over
Coax Extender
PFM900-E
Integrated Mount
Tester
PFA106
 Mount Adapter
PFB220C
 Ceiling Mount
Junction Mount Wall Mount
PFA139 PFB204W
Pole Mount Celling Mount
PFB204W+PFA152-E PFB220C+PFA106
Lite Series | DH-IPC-HDBW2431F-AS-S2
Lite Series | DH-IPC-HDW2531T-AS-S2
DH-IPC-HDW2531T-AS-S2
5MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Eyeball Network Camera
 Series Overview